



2026:HHC:10188

Bal Krishan and others v. State of Himachal Pradesh and others

CWP No.2798 of 2026

01.04.2026 Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate General with Mr. Raj Negi, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

CWP No.2798 of 2026 & CMP No.3779 of 2026

For request made on behalf of the parties,
list for consideration on **02.04.2026**.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge

April 01, 2026
[Bhardwaj]